NHS

The Dudley Group

NHS Foundation Trust

Department Family

Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health

Entity

Dudley Group NHS FT
Dudley Group NHS FT
Dudley Group NHS FT
Dudley Group NHS FT
Dudley Group NHS FT
Dudley Group NHS FT
Dudley Group NHS FT
Dudley Group NHS FT
Dudley Group NHS FT
Dudley Group NHS FT
Dudley Group NHS FT
Dudley Group NHS FT
Dudley Group NHS FT
Dudley Group NHS FT
Dudley Group NHS FT
Dudley Group NHS FT
Dudley Group NHS FT
Dudley Group NHS FT
Dudley Group NHS FT
Dudley Group NHS FT
Dudley Group NHS FT
Dudley Group NHS FT
Dudley Group NHS FT
Dudley Group NHS FT
Dudley Group NHS FT
Dudley Group NHS FT
Dudley Group NHS FT
Dudley Group NHS FT
Dudley Group NHS FT
Dudley Group NHS FT
Dudley Group NHS FT
Dudley Group NHS FT
Dudley Group NHS FT

Transactions over £25,000 Report to Treasury
Payment Date From:

Date Paid Expense Type
04/09/2018 Drugs

04/09/2018 Drugs

04/09/2018 Medical Equipment
04/09/2018 Drugs

11/09/2018 Building Rent
11/09/2018 Drugs

11/09/2018 Drugs

11/09/2018 Drugs

11/09/2018 Drugs

11/09/2018 Rates

11/09/2018 Workforce Training Passthrough
11/09/2018 Patient Treatment
11/09/2018 Patient Treatment
11/09/2018 Patient Treatment
11/09/2018 Patient Treatment
13/09/2018 PFI

18/09/2018 Medical Equipment
18/09/2018 Drugs

18/09/2018 Drugs

18/09/2018 Drugs

18/09/2018 Consultancy Fees
19/09/2018 Blood Products
25/09/2018 Software Licences
25/09/2018 Computer Maintenance
25/09/2018 Drugs

25/09/2018 Drugs

25/09/2018 Consultancy Fees
25/09/2018 Consultancy Fees
25/09/2018 Patient Treatment
28/09/2018 Healthcare Provision
28/09/2018 Healthcare Provision
28/09/2018 Healthcare Provision
28/09/2018 Healthcare Provision

01/09/2018 to 30/09/2018

Expense Area

Trust Wide

Trust Wide

Integrated Care

Pharmacy

Finance Information and Estate
Trust Wide

Trust Wide

Trust Wide

Trust Wide

Finance Information and Estate
Trust Wide

Nursing Medicine

Nursing Medicine

Nursing Medicine

Nursing Medicine

Finance Information and Estate
Imaging

Pharmacy

Trust Wide

Pharmacy

Chief Executive

Pathology

Information Technology
Information Technology

Trust Wide

Trust Wide

Finance Information and Estate
Chief Executive

Nursing Medicine

Women and Children

Women and Children

Women and Children
Specialist Surgery

Supplier

BATH ASU

NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD

ABENA UK LIMITED

DUDLEY CLINICAL SERVICES LTD

COMMUNITY HEALTH PARTNERSHIPS
GRIFOLS UK LTD

BAYER PLC

BAYER PLC

NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD
DUDLEY MBC

ST HELENS & KNOWSLEY TEACH HOSP NHS TRU
FRESENIUS MEDICAL CARE RENAL SERVS LTD
FRESENIUS MEDICAL CARE RENAL SERVS LTD
BAXTER HEALTHCARE LTD

FRESENIUS MEDICAL CARE RENAL SERVS LTD
SUMMIT HEALTHCARE (DUDLEY) LTD

SIEMENS FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED
PRESCRIPTION PRICING AUTHORITY

AAH HOSPITAL SERVICE

DUDLEY CLINICAL SERVICES LTD

FOUR EYES INSIGHT LIMITED

NHS BLOOD AND TRANSPLANT

MCSA GROUP LTD

MCSA GROUP LTD

NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD

BAYER PLC

TASK FINANCE & CONSULTING LTD

FOUR EYES INSIGHT LIMITED

FRESENIUS MEDICAL CARE RENAL SERVS LTD
BHAM WOMENS & CHILDRENS NHS FT

BHAM WOMENS & CHILDRENS NHS FT

BHAM WOMENS & CHILDRENS NHS FT

95613 SANDWELL & W BHAM HOSPS NHS TRUST

Transaction Number £
0021283915
0021283988
0021285421
0021287850
0021284753
0021284789
0021284854
0021284855
0021285317
0021287853
0021288045
0060076891
0060076892
0060077880
0060078925
0021289551
0021285411
0021286471
0021287947
0021289234
0021289392
0050020016
0021285264
0021285265
0021286281
0021286667
0021287769
0021289980
0060078927
0050019790
0050019844
0050019964
0070003045

Vat Reg
45,105.12 851127643
37,396.80 557290227
62,816.84 747669868
329,411.75 000000
155,348.13 782562113
25,215.00 849740388
41,952.00 000000
31,464.00 000000
42,764.04 557290227
126,701.00 000000
116,000.00 654943996
27,271.39 000000
54,518.51 000000
30,432.86 000000
26,327.51 000000

4,082,183.44 769790754

29,640.00 222438292
72,866.18 654962991
213,296.79 000000
130,942.57 000000
317,789.42 248966351
117,346.97 000000
26,700.00 468204442
26,856.00 468204442
53,449.26 557290227
52,440.00 000000
27,000.00 137740605
105,389.68 248966351
52,631.59 000000
46,906.62 654964300
51,286.25 654964300
37,992.97 654964300
31,319.00 000000



